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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech lllSemester (Electronrics & Comm. Engg.)Examination Nov./Dec.,

of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech lll Semester (Electronics & Comm.
Examination of the institute held in No'r./Dec., 2020is declared as under:-

: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "lR" means Re-appear.

For Result Late (Award)

Subject

Organizational Behaviour

Semiconductor Devices & Applications

Network Analysis & Synthesis

Fields & Waves

Signals & Systems

Digital Circuits & Systems

Electronics Devices & Circuits (Pr)

MATLAB Programming (Pr.)

Roll no. Name

Code No

HUT-21'I

ECT.2O1

ECT-203

ECT-205

ECT-207

ECT-209

ECr-211

ECT-213.

Sr.
No.

I

All

11510418 VIKAS KUMAR

Fathr:r's Name SG,A

VEEII BHAN SINGH

Result

R(ECT-201)

CGPA

have been made to publish this resultlafter checking the entries properly.
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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