NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech III Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech III Semester (Electronics & Comm. Engg.) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

SI			Code No	
1	Organizational Behaviour		HUT-211	
2	Semiconductor Devices & Applications		ECT-201	
3	Network Analysis & Synthesis		ECT-203	
4	Fields & Waves		ECT-205	
5	Signals & Systems		ECT-207	
6	Digital Circuits & Systems		ECT-209	
7	Electronics Devices & Circuits (Pr)		ECT-211	
8	MATLAB Programming (Pr.)		ECT-213*	
Sr. No.	Roll no. Name	Father's Name	SGPA Result	
1	11510418 VIKAS KUMAR	VEER BHAN SINGH	R(ECT-201) End	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated : 05.05.2021

JR(EXan

Riattasfos 2021

Kurukshetra

5.21 Prof.Incharge (Exams.)

CGPA